Applicazio
ni Auto

ALFA
ROMEO

ALFA
ROMEO
STELVIO
(949 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

2.0

2016/12 -

1995 ccm

206 KW

280 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

55273835

2.0 Q4

2018/08 -

1995 ccm

257 KW

349 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

55273835

2.0 Q4
(949.AXA2
A)

2016/12 -

1995 ccm

206 KW

280 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

55273835

2.0 Q4
(949.AXF2
A)

2016/12 -

1995 ccm

148 KW

201 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

55273835

22D
(949.AXC1
A)

2016/12 -

2143 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55275156

22D
(949.AXD1
A)

2016/12 -

2143 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55275156

22D
(949.AXD1
A)

2018/08 -

2143 ccm

118 KW

160 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55275156

2.2D Q4
(949.AXB2
A)

2016/12 -

2143 ccm

154 KW

209 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55271838

2.2D Q4
(949.AXE2
A)

2016/12 -

2143 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55271838

2.9 Q4
(949.AXG2
A)

2017/07 -

2891 ccm

376 KW

511 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

EED

2.9 Q4
(949.AXG2
A)

2017/11 -

2891 ccm

375 KW

510 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

670050436
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